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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 103 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) SANJU AIP

PRAVALIKA PULI TEL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK

RAJ

PUN

MP

MAH

D S JEENA

CHANRIKA RAJE

MD HABIB

SHIVANGI THAKUR

MALINI SINGH

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

2 104 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) NIKITA HAR

YASHIKA RAI SIK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANRIKA RAJE TN

MP

ORI

PUN

DEL

D SURESH

SANJAY MISHRA

S K PANIGRIHI

MD HABIB

REKHA SWAMI

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 105 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) TINGMILA DOUNGEL MAN

ANJALI SHARMA MP BLUE WP 5:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA ARU

TN

UTK

ASM

DEL

BALA MALA

D SURESH

D S JEENA

JENNIFER DENIAL

PRITAM TOKAS

30:27

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 106 Fly (48-50KGkg) MAHIMA SINGH JHA

JANHAVI WAGHMARE MAH BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL REKHA SWAMI UTK

RAJ

ORI

PUN

MP

D S JEENA

CHANRIKA RAJE

S K PANIGRIHI

MD HABIB

SHIVANGI THAKUR

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

5 107 Fly (48-50KGkg) RINKY KISHORE UP

HIMANI ARAYA UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DENIAL MAH

MP

HAR

DEL

TN

MALINI SINGH

GIRDHARI SINGH

POOJA

PRITAM TOKAS

D SURESH

30:26

30:26

30:24

30:25

29:27

RED

BLUE

6 108 Fly (48-50KGkg) AYUSHI AWASTHI MP

TANIKSHA CHAWAR GOA BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH DEL

HAR

ARU

UTK

ASM

REKHA SWAMI

POOJA

BALA MALA

D S JEENA

JENNIFER DENIAL

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 109 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) SUSHILA CHT

POONAM RAJ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH DEL

PUN

MAH

HAR

MP

PRITAM TOKAS

MD HABIB

MALINI SINGH

POOJA

SANJAY MISHRA

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

8 110 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) SAKSHI SSCB

SANDHYA KANOJIA DEL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRIHI HAR

UTK

ARU

PUN

MP

POOJA

D S JEENA

BALA MALA

MD HABIB

SANJAY MISHRA

20:16

20:16

20:16

20:17

20:16
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RED

BLUE

9 111 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) DIVYA PAWAR MP

MONIKA CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BALA MALA RAJ

UTK

PUN

DEL

MAH

CHANRIKA RAJE

D S JEENA

MD HABIB

PRITAM TOKAS

MALINI SINGH

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 112 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) PURNIMA SUBBA SIK

SUNITA HP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRITAM TOKAS MAH

MP

ORI

TN

ASM

MALINI SINGH

GIRDHARI SINGH

S K PANIGRIHI

D SURESH

JENNIFER DENIAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 113 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) INDIRA SINGH CHT

SINSHA RK KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH HAR

ARU

MP

RAJ

TN

POOJA

BALA MALA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

CHANRIKA RAJE

D SURESH

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

12 114 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) DEVIKA D KER

MUDRIKA KHUSHI GURURUANI UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SANJAY MISHRA DEL

HAR

MAH

MP

ORI

PRITAM TOKAS

POOJA

MALINI SINGH

SHIVANGI THAKUR

S K PANIGRIHI

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 115 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) AROTI DOLEY ASM

NADIYA NIGHAT J&K

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANRIKA RAJE TN

MP

MAH

DEL

UTK

D SURESH

SHIVANGI THAKUR

MALINI SINGH

REKHA SWAMI

D S JEENA

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

14 116 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) NIRMAL NAG

MINAXI BHANUSHALI GUJ

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH ORI

MP

HAR

DEL

ARU

S K PANIGRIHI

GIRDHARI SINGH

POOJA

PRITAM TOKAS

BALA MALA

28:28

29:27

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

15 117 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) RENU CHD

MENKA THAKUR MP

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DENIAL ARU

DEL

RAJ

TN

UTK

BALA MALA

PRITAM TOKAS

CHANRIKA RAJE

D SURESH

D S JEENA

30:27

28:29

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 118 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) POONAM RSPB

GREETTA SAJI KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA PUN

MP

DEL

MAH

ASM

MD HABIB

SANJAY MISHRA

REKHA SWAMI

MALINI SINGH

JENNIFER DENIAL

30:26

30:24

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 119 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) BHAVYA KAR

KROS HMANGAIHSANGI AIP BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRIHI MP

DEL

ASM

RAJ

TN

GIRDHARI SINGH

PRITAM TOKAS

JENNIFER DENIAL

CHANRIKA RAJE

D SURESH

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

18 120 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) NIHARIKA GONELLA TEL

SIWI HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRIHI UTK

TN

MP

ASM

ARU

D S JEENA

D SURESH

SANJAY MISHRA

JENNIFER DENIAL

BALA MALA

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 121 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) SHASHI CHOPRA RSPB

SHIWANI KUMARI JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH HAR

MP

ARU

ORI

UTK

POOJA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

BALA MALA

S K PANIGRIHI

D S JEENA

30:24

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:24

RED

BLUE

20 122 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) TANVI KAUSHAL DEL

REKHA TEWATIYA AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DENIAL MP

MAH

PUN

RAJ

TN

GIRDHARI SINGH

MALINI SINGH

MD HABIB

CHANRIKA RAJE

D SURESH

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 123 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) SARMILA RAI SIK

KOMALPREET KAUR PUN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL REKHA SWAMI MP

ARU

TN

MP

MAH

SHIVANGI THAKUR

BALA MALA

D SURESH

GIRDHARI SINGH

MALINI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 124 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) MAMTA UTK

RATHNA POOBALARAYAL GUJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRITAM TOKAS HAR

UTK

ASM

RAJ

MP

POOJA

D S JEENA

JENNIFER DENIAL

CHANRIKA RAJE

SANJAY MISHRA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 125 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) SHRETIMA THAKUR HP

KUSUM HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH UTK

TN

MP

ORI

RAJ

D S JEENA

D SURESH

SHIVANGI THAKUR

S K PANIGRIHI

CHANRIKA RAJE

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 126 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) MAHESHWARI PON

SANAMACHA THOKCHOM CHANU MAN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL REKHA SWAMI UTK

HAR

MP

PUN

MAH

D S JEENA

POOJA

SANJAY MISHRA

MD HABIB

MALINI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

25 127 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) VIDHI RAWAL MAH

KOMAL PUN

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SANJAY MISHRA ARU

ASM

MP

RAJ

TN

BALA MALA

JENNIFER DENIAL

SHIVANGI THAKUR

CHANRIKA RAJE

D SURESH

19:19

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

26 128 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) BHAWNA AIP

DIVYA BHATT UTK

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH DEL

HAR

MAH

ORI

PUN

PRITAM TOKAS

POOJA

MALINI SINGH

S K PANIGRIHI

MD HABIB

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 129 Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg) DIKSHA RAJPUT PUN

HARSHITHA MN KAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH ARU

ASM

DEL

MP

RAJ

BALA MALA

JENNIFER DENIAL

REKHA SWAMI

SANJAY MISHRA

CHANRIKA RAJE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 130 Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg) SUSHMA AIP

KANISHKA UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL REKHA SWAMI MAH

HAR

MP

ORI

PUN

MALINI SINGH

POOJA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

S K PANIGRIHI

MD HABIB

30:27

30:27

30:25

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

29 131 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) NUPUR RSPB

SNEHA SINGH DEL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DENIAL ARU

RAJ

MAH

MP

ORI

BALA MALA

CHANRIKA RAJE

MALINI SINGH

GIRDHARI SINGH

S K PANIGRIHI

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

30 132 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) ROSHINI KAR

SAARA AFSARODDIN QURESHI TEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA PUN

TN

DEL

MP

UTK

MD HABIB

D SURESH

PRITAM TOKAS

SANJAY MISHRA

D S JEENA

27:30

24:30

24:30

25:30

25:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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