

Session Results



Session 5

THU 22 DEC 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	103	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	SANJU PRAVALIKA PULI		AIP TEL	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ PUN MP	D S JEENA CHANRIKA RAJE MD HABIB SHIVANGI THAKUR MALINI SINGH			10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9
2	104	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	NIKITA YASHIKA RAI		HAR SIK	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	RAJ	CHANRIKA RAJE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP ORI PUN	D SURESH SANJAY MISHRA S K PANIGRIHI MD HABIB REKHA SWAMI			30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28
3	105	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	TINGMILA DOUNGEL ANJALI SHARMA		MAN MP	BLUE	WP	5:3	
		Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UTK ASM	BALA MALA D SURESH D S JEENA JENNIFER DENIAL PRITAM TOKAS			30:27 27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29
4	106	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	MAHIMA SINGH JANHAVI WAGHMARE		JHA MAH	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:		REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RAJ ORI PUN	D S JEENA CHANRIKA RAJE S K PANIGRIHI MD HABIB SHIVANGI THAKUR			9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
5	107	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	RINKY KISHORE HIMANI ARAYA		UP UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		JENNIFER DENIAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH MP HAR DEL	MALINI SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH POOJA PRITAM TOKAS D SURESH			30:26 30:26 30:24 30:25 29:27
6	108	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	AYUSHI AWASTHI TANIKSHA CHAWAR		MP GOA	BLUE	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	MAH	MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ARU UTK	REKHA SWAMI POOJA BALA MALA D S JEENA JENNIFER DENIAL			29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 30:27
7	109	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED BLUE	SUSHILA POONAM		CHT RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	TN	D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL PUN MAH HAR	PRITAM TOKAS MD HABIB MALINI SINGH POOJA SANJAY MISHRA			8:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10
8	110	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED BLUE	SAKSHI SANDHYA KANOJIA		SSCB DEL	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRIHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ARU PUN	POOJA D S JEENA BALA MALA MD HABIB SANJAY MISHRA			20:16 20:16 20:16 20:17 20:16

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z05_C74 4.0



Session Results



THU 22 DEC 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	111	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	DIVYA PAWAR MONIKA		MP CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ARU	BALA MALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN DEL	CHANRIKA RAJE D S JEENA MD HABIB PRITAM TOKAS MALINI SINGH			29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
10	112	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED	PURNIMA SUBBA		SIK				
10	112	Daniam Weight (32-34NGkg)	BLUE	SUNITA		HP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	DEL	PRITAM TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP ORI TN	MALINI SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH S K PANIGRIHI D SURESH JENNIFER DENIAL			- - - -
11	113	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	INDIRA SINGH SINSHA RK		CHT KER	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MP	GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU MP RAJ	POOJA BALA MALA SHIVANGI THAKUR CHANRIKA RAJE D SURESH			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25
12	114	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED	DEVIKA D		KER				
		3 (0,	BLUE	MUDRIKA KHUSHI GURURUANI		UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MP	SANJAY MISHRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MAH MP	PRITAM TOKAS POOJA MALINI SINGH SHIVANGI THAKUR S K PANIGRIHI			27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 28:29
13	115	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	AROTI DOLEY NADIYA NIGHAT		ASM J&K	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	RAJ	CHANRIKA RAJE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP MAH DEL	D SURESH SHIVANGI THAKUR MALINI SINGH REKHA SWAMI D S JEENA			10:8 10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8
14	116	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	NIRMAL MINAXI BHANUSHALI		NAG GUJ	RED	WP	4:0	
		Referee:	TN	D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP HAR DEL	S K PANIGRIHI GIRDHARI SINGH POOJA PRITAM TOKAS BALA MALA			28:28 29:27 30:26 30:26 29:27
15	117	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	RENU MENKA THAKUR		CHD MP	RED	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	ASM	JENNIFER DENIAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ TN	BALA MALA PRITAM TOKAS CHANRIKA RAJE D SURESH D S JEENA			30:27 28:29 30:27 27:30 29:28
16	118	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	POONAM GREETTA SAJI		RSPB KER	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UTK	D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP DEL MAH	MD HABIB SANJAY MISHRA REKHA SWAMI MALINI SINGH JENNIFER DENIAL			30:26 30:24 30:27 30:27 30:27

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z05_C74 4.0

Page 2 / 4

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship

BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP
0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Session Results



THU 22 DEC 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	119	Light Weight (57-60KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	BHAVYA KROS HMANGAIHSANGI S K PANIGRIHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM RAJ	BLUE GIRDHARI SINGH PRITAM TOKAS JENNIFER DENIAL CHANRIKA RAJE D SURESH	RSC	R2	8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
18	120	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	NIHARIKA GONELLA SIWI S K PANIGRIHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN MP ASM	RED D S JEENA D SURESH SANJAY MISHRA JENNIFER DENIAL BALA MALA	WP	4:1	29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29
19	121	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE MP	SHASHI CHOPRA SHIWANI KUMARI GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP ARU ORI	POOJA SHIVANGI THAKUF BALA MALA S K PANIGRIHI D S JEENA	WP	5:0	30:24 30:27 30:25 30:26 30:24
20	122	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	TANVI KAUSHAL REKHA TEWATIYA JENNIFER DENIAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH PUN RAJ	BLUE GIRDHARI SINGH MALINI SINGH MD HABIB CHANRIKA RAJE D SURESH	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
21	123	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	SARMILA RAI KOMALPREET KAUR REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU TN MP	BLUE SHIVANGI THAKUF BALA MALA D SURESH GIRDHARI SINGH MALINI SINGH	RSC	R1	- - - -
22	124	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	MAMTA RATHNA POOBALARAYAL PRITAM TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM RAJ	POOJA D S JEENA JENNIFER DENIAL CHANRIKA RAJE SANJAY MISHRA	RSC	R1	- - - - -
23	125	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	SHRETIMA THAKUR KUSUM MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN MP ORI	BLUE D S JEENA D SURESH SHIVANGI THAKUF S K PANIGRIHI CHANRIKA RAJE	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
24	126	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	MAHESHWARI SANAMACHA THOKCHOM CHANU REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MP PUN	BLUE D S JEENA POOJA SANJAY MISHRA MD HABIB MALINI SINGH	RSC	R1	- - - -

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z05_C74 4.0 Page 3 / 4

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship

BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP
0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Session Results



THU 22 DEC 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	127	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	VIDHI RAWAL KOMAL		MAH PUN	RED	RSC-I	R3	
		Referee:	MP	SANJAY MISHRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MP	BALA MALA JENNIFER DENIAL SHIVANGI THAKUR CHANRIKA RAJE D SURESH	l		19:19 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
26	128	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	BHAWNA DIVYA BHATT		AIP UTK	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	TN	D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MAH ORI	PRITAM TOKAS POOJA MALINI SINGH S K PANIGRIHI MD HABIB			- - - -
27	129	Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg)	RED BLUE	DIKSHA RAJPUT HARSHITHA MN		PUN KAR	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	МАН	MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL MP	BALA MALA JENNIFER DENIAL REKHA SWAMI SANJAY MISHRA CHANRIKA RAJE			- - - -
28	130	Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg)	RED BLUE	SUSHMA KANISHKA		AIP UP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEL	REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MP ORI	MALINI SINGH POOJA SHIVANGI THAKUR S K PANIGRIHI MD HABIB	ł		30:27 30:27 30:25 29:28 30:27
29	131	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	NUPUR SNEHA SINGH		RSPB DEL	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	ASM	JENNIFER DENIAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ MAH MP	BALA MALA CHANRIKA RAJE MALINI SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH S K PANIGRIHI			10:9 10:8 10:9 10:8 10:9
30	132	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	ROSHINI SAARA AFSARODDIN QURESHI	l	KAR TEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN DEL	MD HABIB D SURESH PRITAM TOKAS SANJAY MISHRA D S JEENA			27:30 24:30 24:30 25:30 25:30

LEGEND											
R n R	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	WP	Win on points				

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z05_C74 4.0

Page 4 / 4

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship

BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP
0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601